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DAY OF WEEK TIME START TIME END EVENT DESCRIPTION LOCATION

8/24/2023 Thursday 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Kindergarten / New Student Open House Open House for all new students to Salt Brook SB

9/7/2023 Thursday 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Room Parents Orientation SB Room Parents Orientation 2 -3 PM SB Cafeteria

9/8/2023 Friday 3:00 PM 3:30 PM After School Treat Sale SB After School Ice Sale 3 PM SB Playgrounds

9/13/2023 Wednesday tbd Welcome Back PTA Meeting PTA Meeting/Welcome Back refereshments

9/20/2023 Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM Walk to School Day Walk or Bike to School Today SB

9/22/2023 Friday 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 5th Grade PINS 5th graders invited to play pins after school SB gym

9/22/2023 Friday 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 6th Grade PINS 6th graders enjoy a game of PINS SB Gym

9/22/2023 Friday 3:00 PM 3:30 PM After School Treat Sale SB After School Ice Sale 3 PM SB Playgrounds

9/29/2023 Friday 5:30 PM 8:00 PM 6th Grade Event - Pasta Dinner 6th Grade Pasta Feast 2 seating 5:30 & 7pm SB Cafeteria

10/11/2023 Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM Walk to School Day Walk or Bike to School Today SB

10/13/2023 Friday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Family Fun-Movie Night Family Fun-Movie Night SB Grounds

10/20/2022 Friday 3:00 PM 3:30 PM After School Treat Sale SB After School Pretzel Sale 3 PM SB Playgrounds

10/20/2023 Friday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Family Fun-Movie Night (raindate) Family Fun-Movie Night SB Grounds

10/24/2023 Tuesday 8:30 AM 10:00 AM Grandparents Day SB Grandparents Day SB Cafeteria

10/24/2023 Tuesday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Book Fair SB Book Fair 9 AM - 3 PM SB

10/25/2023 Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM Walk to School Walk or Bike to School Today SB

10/25/2023 Wednesday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Book Fair SB Book Fair 9 AM - 3 PM SB

10/25/2023 Wednesday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Book Fair SB Book Fair 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM SB

10/25/2023 Wednesday 7:00 PM 8:00 PM PTA Meeting SB PTA Meeting 7:00 PM SB Cafeteria

10/26/2023 Thursday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Book Fair SB Book Fair 9 AM - 3 PM SB

10/27/2023 Friday 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 6th Grade Event - Halloween Haunt 6th Grade Halloween Haunt AWR

11/30/2023 Thursday 3:00 PM 3:45 PM Holiday Crafts K-2 SB Holiday Crafts K-2 3-3:45 PM SB Cafeteria

12/1/2023 Friday 3:00 PM 3:45 PM Holiday Crafts Gr.3-6 SB Holiday Crafts Gr.3-6 3-3:45 PM SB Cafeteria

12/14/2023 Thursday 11:30 AM 1:30 PM PTA Holiday Staff Lunch SB PTA Holiday Staff Lunch Teachers Lounge

1/8/2024 Mon-Fri Spelling Bee Preliminaries Grades 4 - 6 conducted in class

1/10/2024 Wednesday 2:00 PM 3:00 PM PTA Meeting SB PTA Meeting 2 PM SB Cafeteria

1/12/2024 Friday 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 5th Grade PINS 5th graders invited to play pins after school SB gym

1/12/2024 Friday 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 6th Grade PINS 6th graders enjoy a game of PINS SB Gym

1/19/2024 Friday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Family Winter Activity Ice Skating OFFSITE

1/19/2024 Friday 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 5th Grade PINS (snow date) 5th graders invited to play pins after school SB gym

1/19/2024 Friday 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 6th Grade PINS (snow date) 6th graders enjoy a game of PINS SB Gym

2/2/2024 Friday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Sweetheart Dance SB Sweetheart Dance 7-9 PM SB Gym & Cafeteria

2/6/2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM 9:00 PM Spelling Bee Finals Spelling Bee Finals for Grades 4 - 6 SB

2/8/2024 Thursay 6:30 PM 9:00 PM Spelling Bee Finals (snow) Spelling Bee Finals for Grades 4 - 6 SB

2/9/20234 Friday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Sweetheart Dance (Snow Date) SB Sweetheart Dance (Snow Date) 7-9 PM SB Gym & Cafeteria

3/1/2024 Friday 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Author Day SB Author Day All Day SB

3/1/2024 Friday 3:30 PM 5:30 PM Talent Show 1-3 SB Talent Show 1-3 3:30 PM SB Gym

3/1/2023 Friday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Talent Show 4-6 SB Talent Show 4-6 7:30 PM SB Gym

3/6/2024 Wednesday 9:00 AM 10:00 AM PTA Meeting SB PTA Meeting 2 PM SB Cafeteria

3/8/2024 Friday 3:30 PM 5:30 PM Talent Show 1-3 (Snow Date) SB Talent Show 1-3 (Snow Date) 3:30 PM SB Gym

3/8/2024 Friday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Talent Show 4-6 (Snow Date) SB Talent Show 4-6 (Snow Date) 7:30 PM SB Gym

3/13/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Science Fair SB Science Fair SB Gym

3/15/2024 Friday 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Party for a Purpose Spring Fundraiser TBD - OFFSITE

3/19/2024 Tuesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Science Fair (Snow Date) SB Science Fair (Snow Date) 7 PM SB Gym

3/27/2024 Wednesday 11:30 AM 1:30 PM Science Fair Pizza Party SB Science Fair Pizza Party 11:30 AM SB Courtyard

4/19/2024 Friday 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 6th Grade PINS 6th graders enjoy a game of PINS SB Gym

4/24/2024 Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM Walk to School Walk or Bike to School Today SB

4/26/2024 Friday 4:00 PM 9:30 PM Parent Child Bingo Night SB Bingo Night - 3 session 4 - 5:30; 6 - 7:30; 8- 9:
30PM

SB Cafeteria 

5/6/2024 Monday - Friday 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Staff Appreciation Week SB Staff Appreciation Week All Day SB

5/7/2024 Tuesday 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Kindergarten Orientation SB Kindergarten Orientation 1:45 PM SB

5/10/2024 Friday 3:00 PM 3:30 PM After School Treat Sale SB After School Treat Sale 3PM SB

5/10/2024 Friday 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 6th Grade Luau 6th grade social with AWR MS Gym 

5/15/2024 Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM Walk to School Walk or Bike to School Today SB

5/15/2024 Wednesday 2:00 PM 3:00 PM PTA Meeting Pta Meeting SB 

5/17/2024 Friday 12:45 PM 3:00 PM Bike Rodeo SB 3rd Grade Bike Rodeo SB Playgrounds

5/17/2024 Friday 3:00 PM 3:30 PM After School Treat Sale SB After School Treat Sale 3PM SB

5/17/2024 Friday 7:00 PM 6th Grade Movie Night 6th grade movie OFFSITE

5/18/2024 Saturday 7:00 PM 6th Grade Movie Night (rain date) 6th grade movie OFFSITE

5/21/2024 Tuesday 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Book Swap SB Book Swap All Day SB Lobby

5/22/2024 Wednesday 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Book Swap SB Book Swap All Day SB Lobby

5/31/2024 Friday 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Field Day SB Field Day All Day SB Grounds

6/4/2024 Tuesday 11:30 AM 1:30 PM SB PTA Member Luncheon SB SB PTA Member Luncheon 11:30 AM OFFSITE

6/6/24 tbd Thursday 6th Grade event - Field Trip Jeff Lake Field Trip OFFSITE
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6/7/2024 Friday 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Field Day (Rain Date) SB Field Day (Rain Date) All Day SB Grounds

6/7/2024 Friday 3:00 PM 3:30 PM After School Ice Sale SB After School Ice Sale 3 PM SB Upper + Lower 
Playground

6/7/2024 Friday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Family Fun Event SB Family Fun Event 6 PM SB Grounds

6/13/2024 Thursday 12:30 PM 6th Grade Party End of Year Celebration for 6th grade class SB Field

6/14/2023 Friday 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 6th Grade Breakfast SB 6th Grade Breakfast 9 AM SB Cafeteria


